LED Power Supply
Dimmable LED Power Supplies
LED POWER
next generation power
source
FEATURES
• High Efficiency (up to 91%)
• Dimming Control

Excelsys Technologies t:  (972) 771 4544
519 Interstate 30, #309 f:  (972) 421 1805
Rockwall, TX 75087 e: salesusa@excelsys.com
USA
Europe/Asia
Excelsys Technologies Ltd t: +353 21 4354716
27 Eastgate Drive f: +353 21 4354864
Eastgate Business Park e: sales@excelsys.com
Little Island, Cork, Ireland
IRELAND
Model Number Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Voltage Efficiency
LXD52-0350SW(1) 75-149V 350mA 90-305VAC 91.0%
LXD52-0450SW(1) 58-116V 450mA 90-305VAC 90.0%
LXD52-0700SW(1) 38-75V 700mA 90-305VAC 89.0%
LXD52-1050SW(2) 25-50V 1050mA 90-305VAC 89.0%
LXD52-1400SW(3) 19-37V 1400mA 90-305VAC 89.0%
LXD52-2100SW(3) 13-25V 2100mA 90-305VAC 88.0%
LXD52 Preliminary Datasheet Release 16 Mar
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions/Description Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Universal Input 90 305 VAC